
PERFIL PUXADOR 12614901 Código

A11159

Acabamento

PRATA ANODIZADO

ALUMÍNIO
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PERFIL PUXADOR FENIX 37x9 Acabamento

ANOD. NATURAL

Código

-

ALUMÍNIO

ANOD. BRILHO-
ANOD. ESCOVADO-

QUALQUER MEDIDA POR ENCOMENDA
CORTE DO CANTO RETO OU CURVO

37

8,9

23,7

2,8

PERFIS PUXADOR


